
ANNEX E:  COMMUNICATIONS DIRECTORY as of 3 Aug 06
Replaces 1 Aug 06 edition.
This information is confidential.  Please do not disseminate to outside sources.
Mission Directory (Each Wing)

POINTS OF CONTACT: voice mobile fax RADIO home E-MAIL ADDRESS
EXERCISE CONTROL DIRECTOR

LtCol Michael J Lewis 805-349-0049 805-714-3611 805-349-0089 Yosemite 778 cawgcoregp@sbcglobal.net

PACIFIC REGION
Col. Pearson, Commander 909-702-4255 k6plk@earthlink.net

Pacific Region Primary Contact
Col. Larry Myrick, Vice Commander 805-543-2919 805-704-1399 lfmyrick@aol.com

Maj. Wayne Stuart, PACR DOS 805-466-9831 805-286-7020 stuarts@tcsn.net

CAP-USAF PCR/LIAISON
Col. Pollizzi 609-217-5451 anthony.pollizzi@beale.af.mil

ALASKA WING
P.O. Box 6014, Elmendorf, AK 99506
Col Carl Brown, Commander 907-243-0598 907-223-3361 907-274-5860 cjbrown@acsalaska.net
Col. Robert Brouillette, DO 907-346-2288 907-250-0525 robertlee@gci.net

AK Wing Primary Contact
Maj. Jim McCarthy, DOS 907-269-1228 907-952-0023 907-753-4560 jimccarthy@juno.com

CALIFORNIA WING
Col. Virginia Nelson, Commander 714-990-5148 714-745-5148 714-671-2804 Yosemite 1 vmnelson@juno.com
490 Buttonwood Dr., Brea, CA 92821

CA Wing Primary Contact
Lt. Col. Steve Asche, DO 661-747-7466 sasche@mindspring.com

Maj. Ken Gonzalez, DOH 949-495-7786 949-466-2785 kgonzalez@cawg.cap.gov

HAWAII WING
Col. Jeff Stickel, Commander 808-373-7982 hawaiishine@aol.com
HQ, PO 29417, Honolulu, HI 96820-1817

HI Wing Primary Contacts
Lt. Col. Tony Schena, DOS 808-689-6689 808-778-3145 808-689-6689kh6pv1@msn.com
Lt. Col. Tom Brehm, DO 808-429-7982 808-373-7982

NEVADA WING
Col. Dion DeCamp, Commander 775-853-7535 775-846-9350 Diondecamp@aol.com

NV Wing Primary Contact
Lt. Col. Ralph Miller, DO 775-586-9595 775-450-9018 rmillerx@comcast.net

OREGON WING



Maj. Brian L. Bishop, Vice Commander 971-322-4043 brian@campwoodpecker.com

OR Wing Primary Contact
Maj. David Rudawitz, DOS 503-636-7240 503-887-1144 928-438-6526 rudawitzd@acm.org
8876th St., Lake Oswego, OR 97034

WASHINGTON WING
WA Wing Primary Contact
Maj. Gary Johnson, DO wawgdo@wawg.cap.gov

Washington Wing Operations Center 360-554-8062 Washington CAP100 opscenter@wawg.cap.gov
waxjohnson@earthlink.net

Participant Directory
Points of Contact
California Office Of Emergency Svs (OES)
Paul Walters (Law Enf Branch) (CCB) 310-877-6814 paul_walters@oes.ca.gov
Alan Kilgore (OES Image analyst) (SAC) 562-795-2956 916-845-8543 Alan.kilgore@oes.ca.gov
John Hudson (GIS/OASIS trailer) 619-250-9063 John_hudson@oes.ca.gov

USGS MENLO PARK
John Tinsley, PHD 650-329-4928 650-329-5163 jtinsley@usgs.gov
Research Geologist
US Geological Survey
Earthquake Hazards Team
345 Middlefield Rd, MS-977
Menlo Park, CA 94025

Western Disaster Center, Bldg 19
Rich Davies 650-776-5839 davies@westerndisastercenter.org
Room 2009
NASA Research Park
P.O. Box 230
Moffet Field, CA 94035-00230

End


